Art. JBA/JBW-Seite 54
以上信息仅供参考，本公司保留修改的权
利，恕不另行通知
The above information is intended for guidance only
and the company reserves the right to change any
date herein without prior notice
Art. JBA/JBW-Seite 53

=法兰截止阀, CF8/304, 金属密封, PN25, 国标法兰, DN50
截止阀
Ordering example: e.g. JBA33D4618
= Flange globe valve, CF8/304, Metal, PN25, DIN Flange, DN50
Globe valve
JBA=法兰截止阀
JBW=波纹管
     法兰截止阀
    1.字符
产品
7 + 8.字符
口径
2+3.字符
阀体/内件
4.字符
密封
5.字符
压力标准
6.字符
连接
      A.
Product
B+C.
Body/Internal
D.
Sealing
E.
Pressure criteria
F.
Connection
G+H.
Size
JBA= Flange globe
         valve
JBW=Cast steel
          bellows
          flange globe
          valve
6=国标法兰
M=美标法兰
3=PN16/150LB
4=PN25
5=PN40/300LB
D=金属34=CF8/316
33=CF8/304
44=CF8M/316
13=1/2"
14=3/4"
15=1"
16=1-1/4"
17=1-1/2"
18=2"
19=2-1/2"
20=3"
21=4"